Project Name → St. Albans-Sheldon STP CULV(107)													
Account: Account Name →		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated				Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000370	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$151.00	\$2,265.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$475.00	\$7,125.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH,												1
	EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$59.00	\$9,676.00	\$105.00	\$17,220.00	\$40.00	\$6,560.00	\$41.00	\$6,724.00	\$50.00	\$8,200.00	\$75.00	\$12,300.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$320.00	\$28,160.00	\$450.00	\$39,600.00	\$380.00	\$33,440.00	\$300.00	\$26,400.00	\$350.00	\$30,800.00	\$475.00	\$41,800.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$78.00	\$6,396.00	\$135.00	\$11,070.00	\$104.00	\$8,528.00	\$60.00	\$4,920.00	\$60.00	\$4,920.00	\$85.00	\$6,970.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$72.00	\$1,008.00	\$135.00	\$1,890.00	\$109.00	\$1,526.00	\$80.00	\$1,120.00	\$75.00	\$1,050.00	\$95.00	\$1,330.00
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$91.00	\$2,366.00	\$50.00	\$1,300.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$95.00	\$2,470.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$48.00	\$22,320.00	\$45.00	\$20,925.00	\$46.00	\$21,390.00	\$48.00	\$22,320.00	\$50.00	\$23,250.00	\$55.00	\$25,575.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$74,844.00	\$74,844.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
	653.01 - EPSC PLAN	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,522.00	\$1,522.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$6,759.00	\$13,518.00	\$4,650.00	\$9,300.00	\$5,360.00	\$10,720.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$368.00	\$189,888.00	\$350.00	\$180,600.00	\$293.00	\$151,188.00	\$375.00	\$193,500.00	\$280.00	\$144,480.00	\$325.00	\$167,700.00
Total		\$81,779.00	\$351,141.00	\$135,120.00	\$422,180.00	\$57,371.00	\$291,980.00	\$97,729,00	\$364,359.00	\$151,334.00	\$387,969.00	\$77,255.00	\$360,345.00